i
Basic
Troubleshooting and
Service Information
TECUMSEH
POWER
ENGINES  TRANSMISSIONS&
TecumsehPower

NUMBER
LOCATIONS
Model Numbering System for TecumsehPower’s Full Engine Line
                                    Prior to 2004 Production
ENGINE MODEL NUMBER LOCATIONS
3
Model Numbering System for Current TecumsehPower’s Full Engine Line
Reviewing The Engine ID Label
Effective with the 2004 Model Year, we have changes to the engine I.D. label on our products. The following pages
will explain the information contained on the label dependent on the age of your product.
Specification Number
The numbers following the model number make up the
specification number.
Using model LV195EA-361541B, as an example,
interpretation is as follows:
LV195EA-361541B is the model and specification
number.
L V   195  E A  -   361541B    (B)
 03 188 B C 0010
Year
2003
Day of
Year
188th
Mfg
Facility
Assembly
Line / Shift
Individual
Serial #
10th unit built
{ {
Indicates an L-Head, side valve configuration
Indicates a 195 cc displacement
Warranty Code
Is the specification number used
for properly identifying the parts of
the engine
Indicates a vertical shaft configuration
Indicates EPA/CARB compliant
Indicates a standard power configuration
Date of Manufacture
The Date of Manufacture (D.O.M.) indicates the
production date.
For this example, 03188BC0010 is the D.O.M. (Date of
Manufacture).
ENGINE MODEL NUMBER LOCATIONS
ENGINE MODEL NUMBER
LOCATED UNDER COVER
Typical Engine
I.D. Label
Locations
ENGINE MODEL
NUMBER
LOCATIONS
{
4
Prior to 2004
Model Number Conversion Chart
4-Cycle
LEV90 - LV148EA OHH60 - OH195EA
LEV120 - LV195EA OHH65 - OH195EP
HSSK50 - LH195SA OHSK70 - OH195SA
HSSK55 - LH195SP OHSK75 - OH195SP
VSK90 - LV148SA HMSK90 - LH318SA
OHV135 - OV358EA HMSK110 - LH358SA
OHV180 - OV490EA OHSK110 - OH318SA
TVT691 - OV691EA OHSK130 - OH358SA
VTX691 - OV691EP OHM110 - OH318EA
2-Cycle
TC300 - TM049XA
HSK870 - TH139SP
HSK600 - TH098SA